Mecze, ktére sg brane pod uwage w tworzeniu powyzszej tabeli:

4 ViSAT
9 W.G. Morgan

12 Siarkopolanie

15 Grom

18 W.G. Morgan

26 Volley Team

27 W.G. Morgan
31 Goérnik Team

34 ViSAT
37 Grom
43 Volley Team

44 Siarkopolanie
47 Gornik Team

48 Grom

55 Siarkopolanie

»Grupa A” (grupa ,,mistrzowska”)

1. Siarkopolanie
2. Volley Team

3. Gornik Team
4. W.G. Morgan
5. Grom

6. ViSAT

Gornik Team
Volley Team

W.G. Morgan
Gornik Team

ViSAT

Siarkopolanie

Grom

Grom

ViSAT
ViSAT

W.G. Morgan
Volley Team
Volley Team
Gornik Team

Siarkopolanie

5
5
5
5
5
5

1:2
2:0
1:2
0:2
1:2
1:2
1:2
2:0
0:2
1:2
2:0
2:0
0:2
2:1
2:0

Siarkopolanie 12pkt, 9-3, 262-236, +26

12 Siarkopolanie

26 Volley Team

44 Siarkopolanie
47 Gornik Team
55 Siarkopolanie

Volley Team 9pkt, 7-5, 272-248, +24
Volley Team
Siarkopolanie
Volley Team
Volley Team
Gornik Team

9 W.G. Morgan
26 Volley Team
34 ViISAT

37 Grom

43 Volley Team

Gornik Team 8pkt, 6-5, 238-245, -7
Gornik Team
Gornik Team
W.G. Morgan
Gornik Team
Siarkopolanie 0:2

4 ViSAT
15 Grom

31 Goérnik Team

43 Volley Team

47 Go6rnik Team

W.G. Morgan 7pkt, 6-7, 270-281, -11
Volley Team
W.G. Morgan

9 W.G. Morgan

12 Siarkopolanie
18 W.G. Morgan
27 W.G. Morgan
31 Gornik Team

W.G. Morgan 1:2

Siarkopolanie 1:2

Grom

ViSAT

ViSAT
Grom

Grom 5pkt, 5-8, 259-276, -17

15 Grom

27 W.G. Morgan

37 Grom

44 Siarkopolanie

48 Grom

Gornik Team

Grom

Volley Team

Grom
ViSAT

Siarkopolanie

W.G. Morgan

2:0
0:2
2:0

2:0
1:2
0:2
1:2
2:0

1:2
0:2
2:0
2:0

2:0
1:2
1:2
1:2
2:0

0:2
1:2
1:2
2:0
2:1

12 pkt
9 pkt
8 pkt
7 pkt
5 pkt
4 pkt

17:25
25:23
19:25
24:26
21:25
20:25
20:25
25:23
26:28
28:26
25:18
25:8

22:25
25:15
25:22

19:25
20:25
25:8

22:25
25:22

25:23
20:25
26:28
28:26
25:18

17:25
24:26
25:23
25:18
22:25

25:23
19:25
21:25
20:25
25:23

24:26
20:25
28:26
25:8

25:15

25:19
25:22
25:21
23:25
27:25
25:15
26:24
25:22
22:25
22:25
25:16
25:23
22:25
16:25
25:20

25:21
25:15
25:23
22:25
25:20

25:22
25:15
22:25
22:25
25:16

25:19
23:25
25:22
25:16
22:25

25:22
25:21
27:25
26:24
25:22

23:25
26:24
22:25
25:23
16:25

9-3
7-5
6-5
6-7
5-8
4-9

11:15
13:15
9:15

13:15
11:15

11:15

15:12

13:15
13:15

13:15

11:15

11:15

13:15
9:15
11:15

11:15
11:15

15:12

262-236
272-248
238-245
270-281
259-276
260-275

53:59
50:45
57:61
4751
57:65
58:55
57:64
50:45
48:53
61:66
50:34
50:31
44:50
56:52
50:42

57:61
58:55
50:31
44:50
50:42

50:45
58:55
48:53
61:66
50:34

53:59
47:51
50:45
50:34
44:50

50:45
57:61
57:65
57:64
50:45

47:51
57:64
61:66
50:31
56:52

+26
+24
-7
-11
-17
-15



ViSAT 4pkt, 4-9, 260-275, -15

4 ViSAT

18 W.G. Morgan
34 ViSAT

48 Grom

55 Siarkopolanie

Gornik Team
ViSAT
Volley Team
ViSAT
ViSAT

1:2
1:2
0:2
2:1
2:0

17:25
21:25
26:28
25:15
25:22

25:19
27:25
22:25
16:25
25:20

11:15
9:15

15:12

53:59
57:65
48:53
56:52
50:42



